

IFB 11-025/KJS, Bridge Replacement on 27th St. at LNVA Canal
 May 31, 2011
 Final Tab

Item No.	Code	S.P. No.	Description	Unit	Approx. Qty	Allco		APAC-Texas		Norman		Placo		Ton Unit Price
						Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
110	2003		EXCAVATION (SPECIAL)	CY	64.00	30.00	1,920.00	16.00	1,024.00	30.00	1,920.00	299.33	19,157.12	25.00
316	2025		ASPH (CRS-2P OR CRS-1P)	GAL	82.00	36.00	2,952.00	10.30	844.60	20.00	1,640.00	23.68	1,941.76	12.00
316			ASPH (AC 10-2TR, AC 12-5TR OR AC 15-P)	GAL	65.00	57.00	3,705.00	11.90	773.50	20.00	1,300.00	26.93	1,750.45	15.00
316	2363		AGGR (TY PD GR 4 OR TY PL GR 4)	CY	1.50	500.00	750.00	1,530.00	2,295.00	1,200.00	1,800.00	960.86	1,441.29	500.00
316	2621		AGGRE (TY D GR 3 OR TY L GR 3)	CY	2.00	400.00	800.00	1,170.00	2,340.00	1,200.00	2,400.00	535.92	1,071.84	500.00
340	2104		D-GR HMA (METH) TY D SAC-B PG 64-22	TON	316.00	120.00	37,920.00	108.00	34,128.00	108.00	34,128.00	150.15	47,447.40	90.00
400	2005		CEM STABIL BKFL	CY	54.00	70.00	3,780.00	57.00	3,078.00	60.00	3,240.00	244.10	13,181.40	75.00
409	2020		PRESTR CONC PIL (18 IN SQ)(SULF)	LF	720.00	116.00	83,520.00	68.00	48,960.00	112.00	80,640.00	129.88	93,513.60	62.50
420	2003	003	CL C CONC (ABUT)	CY	29.20	854.00	24,936.80	735.00	21,462.00	900.00	26,280.00	913.69	26,679.75	880.00
420	2031	003	CL S CONC (SHEAR KEY)	CY	9.60	432.00	4,147.20	750.00	7,200.00	280.00	2,688.00	610.86	5,864.26	500.00
425	2007		PRESTR CONC BOX BEAM (5B20)	LF	327.00	213.00	69,651.00	214.00	69,978.00	220.00	71,940.00	233.19	76,253.13	217.00
432	2002		RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN)	CY	21.33	806.00	17,191.98	985.00	21,010.05	1,400.00	29,862.00	2,256.19	48,124.53	575.00
450	2143		RAILING (TY T551)	LF	126.00	178.00	22,428.00	124.00	15,624.00	90.00	11,340.00	184.03	23,187.78	80.00
454	2006		HEADER TYP EXPANSION JOINT	LF	60.30	95.00	5,728.50	30.00	1,809.00	70.00	4,221.00	52.78	3,182.63	35.00
496	2009		REMOV STR (BRIDGE 0-99 FT LENGTH)	EA	1.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	26,000.00	26,000.00	13,000.00	13,000.00	57,566.63	57,566.63	20,000.00
500	2001		MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	23,600.00	23,600.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	24,511.78	24,511.78	30,000.00
502	2001		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAF HANDLING	MO	3.00	1,344.00	4,032.00	1,250.00	3,750.00	1,350.00	4,050.00	1,952.74	5,858.22	1,800.00
530	2025		DRIVEWAYS (FLEXIBLE)	SY	27.80	85.00	2,363.00	45.00	1,251.00	30.00	834.00	193.18	5,370.40	85.00
545	2028		CRASH CUSH ATTEN (INSTL)(QUAD)(N)	EA	2.00	11,000.00	22,000.00	11,400.00	22,800.00	12,000.00	24,000.00	13,776.19	27,552.38	12,500.00
658	2189		INSTL OM ASSM (OM-3L)(WC)GND	EA	2.00	168.00	336.00	153.00	306.00	100.00	200.00	168.57	337.14	175.00
658	2199		INSTL OM ASSM (OM-3R)(WC)GND	EA	2.00	168.00	336.00	153.00	306.00	100.00	200.00	168.57	337.14	175.00
658	2261		INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW) SZ (TY C) GF-1 (B1)	EA	12.00	28.00	336.00	26.00	312.00	20.00	240.00	28.09	337.08	35.00
666	2919		REFL PAV MRK TY 1 (W) 4" (SLD)(060MIL)	LF	410.00	6.00	2,460.00	5.75	2,357.50	6.00	2,460.00	6.18	2,533.80	6.50
666	2103		REFL PAV MRK TY 1 (Y) 4" (SLD)(060MIL)	LF	360.00	6.00	2,160.00	5.75	2,070.00	6.00	2,160.00	6.18	2,224.80	6.50
672	2015		REFLC PAV MRKE TY II-A-A	EA	36.00	22.00	792.00	21.00	756.00	22.00	792.00	22.48	809.28	30.00
Bid Bond Attached						Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
TOTAL BID AMOUNT							344,245.48		314,034.65		333,335.00		490,235.59	

n-Mac

Total Price

1,600.00
984.00
975.00
750.00
1,000.00
28,440.00
4,050.00
45,000.00
25,696.00
4,800.00
70,959.00
12,264.75
10,080.00
2,110.50
20,000.00
30,000.00
5,400.00
2,363.00
25,000.00
350.00
350.00
420.00
2,665.00
2,340.00
1,080.00

298,677.25